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CARMILA SA

ISIN: FR0010828137

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:05

Price
16.54 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.35% (0.22)

FR0010828137
CARM
Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

2,356 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

16.42 EUR (500)
16.54 EUR (198)
16.34 EUR
16.54 EUR
16.30 EUR
16.32 EUR
16.447445 EUR
42,605
700,183.00

209

151
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a3894a6b3be80232e5c63cda2cefabc6991d1cb26ff461f6b12e98ce5baf6ae&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e7b432fc918916ce&time=1722166890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1139b292c0c78085514d80075860285173c44c1c9cdeb4d9a3a99d8521bb5761&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b123cfc6822a552f&time=1722166890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=195820b371e9e598235da7d251552dc41eb7c0dbaddc075fb082c552a8507572&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22fca56e00d16c5ba&time=1722166890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09e9cac871036c64c9c2f1c2c250b7cdff30cfd5af60dedac906f27cd6e69cf2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d9e1076b129f17bf&time=1722166890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c362778124729c02924f5af2468ee57c0654bf50b5045ba6054c0eed47a907c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=330eb4180ed3b04f1&time=1722166890&tool=RSC

CARMILA SA

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:05

Price
16.54 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.35% (0.22)

ISIN FR0010828137
Symbol CARM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,356 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.42 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 16.54 EUR (198)
Open 16.34 EUR
High 16.54 EUR
Low 16.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.32 EUR
VWAP 16.447445 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,605
Trading volume 700,183.00
Number of trades 209
Last size 151
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.85% +11.61% +39.70%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +1.72 +4.70
Beta 0.42 0.65 0.82
Volatility  24.24 24.36 31.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03
07/26

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 02:10
01/20

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35

Price

16.20 EUR

16.32 EUR

16.20 EUR

17.95 USD

16.54 EUR

16.55 EUR (28,159)
16.33 EUR (46,261)
16.40 EUR (54,528)
15.42 EUR (44,505)

18.00 EUR (2024/06/04)

14.72 EUR (2024/02/15)

18.00 EUR (2024/06/04)

12.64 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 10

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.70 209
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447798080

CARMILA SA

07/26

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 16.18 EUR 0.00 3
07/26

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 16.48 EUR 0.00 17
07/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144339

CARMILA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CARMILA SA

Avenue Charles de Gaulle 66 92 200 Neuilly-

Sur-Seine
Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Laurent Luccioni
Elodie Perthuisot
Emmanuel Chabas
Jéréme Alexis
Louis Nanty
Laurent Vallée
Maria Garrido
Nadra Moussalem
Nathalie Robin
Noél du Payrat
Claire

Olivier Lecomte

Séverine Farjon

Yann Briand

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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